



2026:HHC:15252

Rajesh Marwah Vs State of H.P. & Ors.

Cr. MMO No. 1133 of 2025

24.11.2025

Present: Mr. Sunny Rawat, Advocate, vice Ms. Shivani,
Advocate, for the petitioner.

In view of the request made by learned Counsel
for the petitioner, list on 01.12.2025.

(Virender Singh)
Judge

24th November, 2025
(Pranod)